
 
Clubs 
Be active and involved in GOMS – become a club member.  The following is a list of clubs that are 

available sat GOMS.  The more active and involved your student is at school, the better they will do in 

their studies!  Please feel free to contact the advisors of our clubs if you have any questions.   

 

 

 

Name of Club Name of Advisor Date/Time Location 

Academic Pentathlon Mrs. Seabrook-Rocha 
lseabrook-rocha@rocklin.k12.ca.us 
 

TBA A5 

Book Club Mrs. Mangels 
amangels@rocklin.k12.ca.us 

Spring Semester 
Wednesdays  
(once a month) 
Lunchtime (7

th
 & 8

th
) 

Library 

Broadcasting Club Mr. Swasey 
bswasey@rocklin.k12.ca.us 

Monday – Friday 
8:10 – 8:35 AM 

Library Studio 

CJSF – 7
th

 Grade Mrs. Sherrill 
wsherrill@rocklin.k12.ca.us 

Spring Semester 
To be announced 

E6 

CJSF – 8
th

 Grade Ms. Moss 
cmoss@rocklin.k12.ca.us 

TBA B5 

Creative Writing Club Mrs. Bryant - 7
th

 Grade 
jtbryant@rocklin.k12.ca.us 

7
th

 Grade - Tuesdays 
12:02 – 12:35 PM  

7
th

 in E10 
 

Drama Club 
 

Mrs. Kulak 
ckulak@rocklin.k12.ca.us 

TBA B7 

Girl Up Club Mrs. Salmon 
jsalmon@rocklin.k12.ca.us 

8
th

 Grade – Thursdays 
12:52 – 1:27 PM 
Starting Oct 20 

E2 

Math Contest Squad Club Mrs. Robeck 
lrobeck@rocklin.k12.ca.us  
 

Wednesdays 
3:15 – 4:00 PM 

A1 
 

Math Lab Mr. Giammona & Mrs. Szalakiewicz 
ggiammona@rocklin.k12.ca.us 
aszalankiewicz@rocklinusd.org 

Tue., Wed., Thurs. 
3:15 – 4:00 PM 

Library Conf. Room 

Mural Club Mrs. Lema 
mlema@rocklin.k12.ca.us 
 

Thursdays 
3:15 – 4:15 PM 
Sept. 8th 

D4 

Robotics/Coding Club Mr. Waddell 
jwaddell@rocklin.k12.ca.us 

Tuesdays  
3:10 – 4:00 PM 
Oct 4

th
 to May 16

th
 

E11 

Running Club Mr. Wall 
gwall@rocklin.k12.ca.us 

Wednesdays 
3:15 – 4:15 PM 
Weather Permitting 

Roll Call Numbers 

Science Olympiad Mr. Yanni 
jyanni@rocklin.k12.ca.us 
 

Starts 09/19 
7

th
 Grade Lunch 

12:05 – 12:35 PM 

B9 

Student Senate (ASB) Mr. Champ 
dchamp@rocklin.k12.ca.us 

Tuesdays 
7:45 to 8:25 AM 

A6 

The Green Scene Mr. Thayer 
jthayer@rocklin.k12.ca.us 
 

Wednesdays TBA 
7

th
 Grade Lunch 

12:05 – 12:35 PM 
Thursdays 8:00 – 8:25 AM 

B8 
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